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CONTRATTI A TEMPO DETERMINATO - ANNO SCOLASTICO 2024/2025

NOME
MARRANGHELLO
SASSI
RAPIZZA
SCHIAZZA
SARACO
NUNZIATA
PELLEGRINO
FIORE
PEZZOTTA
MANZOLINI
PAGANI
RAVELLINI
PEDRINI
PALLADINI
KARAGJOZI
COLOMBI
PATELLI
FINAZZI
TESTA
CALDARA
GREGNANIN
BELLINI
FINAZZI
MUTTI
MILAZZO
GIANNETTI CRISCI
STEFANONI
CARUCCI
DI CRISCIO
ROTA
SPIRANELLI
MOLOGNI
MARTINELLI
CALUGARU
GIANQUINTO
BARATTI
CASABLANCA
SCOTTI
AUSTONI
TARATUFOLO
CORBETTA
LO CURTO
LOMBARDO
RUSSO
VITANZA
PATERA
BONETTO
RAVIZZA
SPOTO
FRACCADORI
REMIGI
CORTESI
TENI
FINAZZI
MARTINELLI
BELOTTI
BOLIS
ZAGO
MARIANI
SIGNORELLI
BONASSI
FRACCADORI
GHILARDI
COLOMBO
PONTARI
MORELLO
MESSINA
BONA
TAMBORRINO
MESSINA
MESSINA
BALDASSARRI
TESTA
SIGNORELLI
FACCHINETTI
FRACCADORI
ERBICELLA
MESSINA
MELONI
MELONI
PAPILLO
FRACCADORI
MELONI
FACCHINETTI
ROSSI
RINALDI
RINALDI
FRACCADORI
CALECA
PEDRINI
MELONI
MELONI
MAGLI
RINALDI
FRACCADORI
PEDRINI
FORLEO
GALLO
CAIAZZA
BEGNINI
RINALDI
FRACCADORI
CALECA
GALLO
MORETTI
RINALDI
FRACCADORI
FRACCADORI
MORETTI
GALLO
CALECA
LO CURTO
PONTARI

COGNOME
ROSA
CINZIA FRANCESCA
LAURA
MARCO
MARILENA
ROBERTO
MARTINA
STEFANO
SILVIA
CORINNA
SARA
CINZIA
SARA
LINDA
AIDA
FEDERICA
ELISA
PAMELA
NICOLE
GIULIA
SARA
ELENA
ALICE
ALICE
DOROTEA
RITA
MARA
ANTONIO
FRANCESCA
MORENA
ANNA
ELISA
SARA
MARIA
MARIA
DALILA
ENRICO
LAURA
CINZIA
GIANPIERO
MARTA
MARIA
GIUSEPPA
CARLO
ANDREA
CORRADO
GLORIA SIMONA
NOEMI
ANGELO MARCELLO
DAFNE
SARA
FEDERICA
STEFANIA
SARA
SIMONA
ALICE
ELEONORA
ALESSANDRA
SILVIA
ROBERTA
ILARIA
DAFNE
ELENA
PAMELA CARLA
SERENA
ANTONIO
MICHELE
MANUELA
TANIA
MICHELE
MICHELE
GIULIA
ALBA DANIELA
ROBERTA
SERENA
DAFNE
MARIALAURA
MICHELE
LAURA
LAURA
CHIARA
DAFNE
LAURA
SERENA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
DANIELA
DAFNE
LISA
CRISTINA
LAURA
LAURA
JENNIFER
DANIELA
DAFNE
CRISTINA
PIETRO ANTONIO
MARTINA
MARIA
VALERIA
DANIELA
DAFNE
LISA
MARTINA
CRISTINA
DANIELA
DAFNE
DAFNE
CRISTINA
MARTINA
LISA
MARIA
SERENA

PROFILO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
COLLABORATORE SCOLASTICO

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE

DOCENTE
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO
ASSISTENTE AMMINISTRATIVO

QUALIFICA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA

PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA
SECONDARIA

PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECONDARIA
\
PRIMARIA
\

\
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECONDARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
SECONDARIA

~~ I~~~

PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA

/

/

/
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA

/
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA

SECONDARIA

/

/
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA

SECONDARIA

/
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA
PRIMARIA

/

/

[

TIPO DI POSTO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

A022
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
EDUCAZIONE MOTORIA
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

ICR
ICR
A022
\
COMUNE
\

\
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
A028
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
COMUNE
A060

~ i~ ~ i~~~

/
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO

COMUNE
SOSTEGNO

/

/

/
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
/
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
A022
/

/
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
A022
/
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
SOSTEGNO
SOSTEGNO
/

/

DAL
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
18/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
30/09/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
31/10/2024
01/10/2024
02/10/2024
04/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
22/10/2024
28/10/2024
13/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
08/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
20/11/2024
25/11/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
08/01/2025
10/01/2025
14/01/2025
18/01/2025
21/01/2025
28/01/2025
15/01/2025
08/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/02/2025
17/02/2025
25/02/2025
01/02/2025
13/02/2025
05/03/2025
11/03/2025
18/03/2025
16/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
28/03/2025
10/04/2025
14/04/2025
03/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025

AL
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
30/06/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
08/06/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
02/10/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2024
06/10/2024
30/06/2024
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025
30/06/2025
20/12/2024
07/11/2024
08/11/2024
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
25/10/2024
31/08/2024
25/10/2024
11/10/2024
15/11/2024
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
30/06/2025
20/12/2024
08/12/2024
30/06/2025
15/11/2024
24/11/2024
07/12/2024
30/06/2025
20/01/2024
20/12/2024
28/02/2025
30/06/2025
17/01/2025
16/02/2025
24/02/2025
25/03/2025
31/01/2025
10/01/2025
08/06/2025
14/03/2025
15/03/2025
24/03/2025
22/04/2025
08/06/2025
27/03/2025
09/04/2025
12/04/2025
13/04/2025
28/04/2025
08/06/2025
26/05/2025
08/06/2025
13/05/2025
08/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
31/08/2025
31/08/2025

[

PROT.N. |
5068
5109
5070
5099
5051
5113
5075
5078
5057
5063
5066
5116
5119
5121
5125
5130
5128
5131
5134
5136
5140
5144
5145
5147
5148
5150
5153
5124
5149
5151
5071
5154
5161
5129
5133
5135
5138
5143
5155
5167
5518
5554
5584
5586
5597
5613
5694
5696
5698
5700
5756
5921
5916
5920
5915
5917
5919
5924
5914
5926
5922
5959
6707
5801
5841
5928
6378
6350
6448
6579
7137
6844
6845
6843
6878
6937
7134
7137
7426
7576
8006
8010
8058

80
178
261
499
568
834
325
119
333
1385
1397
1700
987
1305
1895
2038
2229
2191
2610
2628
2686
2999
3264
4755
4999
5002
5005
5008
5527
5526

DATA
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
02/09/2024
18/09/2024
20/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
23/09/2024
24/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
27/09/2024
30/09/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
07/10/2024
31/10/2024
01/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
18/10/2024
18/10/2024
22/10/2024
28/10/2024
13/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
05/11/2024
06/11/2024
08/11/2024
13/11/2024
13/11/2024
20/11/2024
25/11/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
09/12/2024
08/01/2025
10/01/2025
14/01/2025
20/01/2025
21/01/2025
28/01/2025
15/01/2025
08/01/2025
15/01/2025
17/02/2025
17/02/2025
25/02/2025
03/02/2025
13/02/2025
05/03/2025
11/03/2025
18/03/2025
17/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
28/03/2025
10/04/2025
14/04/2025
03/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
09/06/2025
01/07/2025
01/07/2025

SEDE
GORLAGO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO D/A
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO - CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
MONTELLO
MONTELLO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO - MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
GORLAGO
MONTELLO
MONTELLO
GOR - CAROB D/A - MONT
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
MONTELLO
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO D/A
CAROBBIO D/A
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO D/A - MONTELLO
GORLAGO - CAROBBIO D/A
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO - CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO DEGLI ANGELI
GORLAGO
GORLAGO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
CAROBBIO
MONTELLO
CAROBBIO
GORLAGO
GORLAGO

ORE
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
14
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
18
18
18
18
18
36
36
36
36
36
16
14
10
36
17
36
30
24
24
17

20
18
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

24
20
24

36
18
18
36
36
18
18
24
24
11
24
20
15
18
18
18
24
20
18
24
24
24
24
20
15
18
18
18
24
24
20
18
36
24
24
24
24
20
15
24
24
24
20
20
24
24
15
36
36



